Page 1/8
3November2020/version 2
Current Transducer GO-SME/SP2 series	 IP N = 12 … 20 A
Ref: GO 12-SME/SP2, GO 20-SME/SP2
N° G2.05.14.002.0; N°G2.05.17.002.0
For the electronic measurement of current: DC, AC, pulsed..., with galvanic separation
between the primary and the secondary circuit.
Features

Soldering requirements
MSL3, 260 °C - IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020
Ordering information
Item number Description Package type Package quantity
G2.05.14.002.0 GO 12-SME/SP2 Reel 3000
G2.05.14.102.0 GO 12-SME/SP2 KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.05.14.302.0 GO 12-SME/SP2 SET OF 50 PCS ESD Bag 50
G2.05.17.002.0 GO 20-SME/SP2 Reel 3000
G2.05.17.102.0 GO 20-SME/SP2 KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.05.17.302.0 GO 20-SME/SP2 SET OF 50 PCS ESD Bag 50